## San Antonio Parrot Head Club

The San Antonio Parrot Head Club is a non-profit organization whose purposes are to provide means of interaction for people interested in Jimmy Buffett music and tropical lifestyle and to assist the community in charitable and environmental activities. The SAPHC is a proud member of Parrot Heads in Paradise, Inc., a national organization sanctioned by Jimmy Buffett.

**Membership Application** Enclose this application with your \$20 check made out to SAPHC and mail to: SAPHC 4427 Haymarket San Antonio, TX 78217 E-mail: diane.elliott825@yahoo.com Please PRINT CLEARLY! Fill out one membership form per person. New Member \_\_\_\_ Renewal \_\_\_ Membership Identification # \_\_\_\_ If Renewing Amount to be Paid \$20 Paid By: \_\_\_\_ Cash \_\_\_\_ Check \_\_\_\_ Credit Card To pay by credit card you can go to https://squareup.com/store/sa-parrotheads/item/membership Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_Birthdate:(MM/DD) Address:\_\_\_\_\_ City \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_ Zip\_\_\_\_ Day Time Phone and/or Cell Phone E-mail address: PLEASE NOTE: GROUP EMAIL IS THE MAIN FORM OF CLUB COMMUNICATION (NEWSLETTERS, UPDATE/REMINDER EMAILS) By entering your email address you consent to be added to the club email group, SAPHC@Groups.io You have the choice of receiving individual emails, or a digest, or no emails (but will receive special notices). You can unsubscribe at any time if you no longer want to receive emails. How did you find out about the club? (If a member introduced you to the club please include his/her name) \_\_\_\_\_ I would be interested in assisting in the following activities: \_\_\_\_\_ Newsletter/Web Design/Graphic Design \_\_\_\_\_ Club Merchandise \_\_\_\_\_ Hosting/planning parties or events \_\_\_\_\_ Facebook/Social media \_\_\_\_\_ Soliciting merchant support \_\_\_\_\_ Membership Do you have any talents or resources that may help the club? If so, please explain: Annual dues are \$20 per individual membership. Membership renewals will be due on your membership anniversary date. (This dues/contribution is not deductible as a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes.) The Obligatory Fine Print: Each member of the San Antonio Parrot Head Club is responsible for his or her own actions and behavior and shall treat phellow members, guests, and hosts and their property, with respect. Members agree to abide by all local, state, and federal laws as well as the Bylaws of the San Antonio Parrot Head Club. Membership in the club does not give the member permission to use Jimmy Buffett's name, song titles, lyric, names of businesses or other trademarked, copyrighted or reserved material owned by Jimmy Buffett; nor can any member use the logo of the San Antonio Parrot Head Club or Parrotheads in Paradise, Inc. without specific permission. Our club supports using a designated driver.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_